Monday, January 25%

Tuesday, January 26

Wednesday, January 27

Thursday, January 28™

Friday, January 29

Monday, February 1%

Tuesday, February 2"
Wednesday, February 3
Thursday, February 4™

Friday, February 5%

Monday, February 8t

Tuesday, February 9™

Wednesday, February 10™

One School, One Book Reading Schedule
No Talking
by Andrew Clements

Day 1:

Day 2:

Day 3:

Day 4:

Day 5:

Day 6:

Day 7:
Day 8:

Day 9:

Day 10:

Day 11:

Day 12:

Day 13:

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

Pp.

1-9

10-20

21-30

31-40

41 - 48

49 - 63

64 - 72

73 -83

84 -95

96 — 109

110 - 125

126 — 138

139 - 156

Chapter 1 — Zipped
Chapter 2 — Gandhi

Chapter 3 — Insults
Chapter 4 — Cooties

Chapter 5 — The Contest
Chapter 6 — Teamwork

Chapter 7 — The Unshushables

Chapter 8 — Science Fiction
Chapter 9 — The Right Word

Chapter 10 — Recess
Chapter 11 — Questions and Answers

Chapter 12 — Guessing Games
Chapter 13 — Language Lab
Chapter 14 — Seen But Not Heard

Chapter 15 — Control Center
Chapter 16 — Orders

Chapter 17 — Alliances

Chapter 18 — Adventures in the Red Zone
Chapter 19 — Apologies

Chapter 20 — The Winners

Every Family. Every School. Every Night.°®



